Overview	
Case Number: CCM-2301437	Case Type: Contact My Commissioner
Case Status: Submitted	
Address: 1825 SUMMIT DRIVE, 159, CO, 80921	Unit:
Priority: Normal	Category: Citizen Contact Management
Assignees:	Internal Workflow Status: Submitted
Submitted By: Anonymous	
Created Date: 03/07/2023 03:11 PM	Updated Date: 03/07/2023 03:11 PM
Source: Web	
Tags:	Resolution:

Details

Case Number: CCM-2301437 Case Type: Contact My Commissioner

Contact All Commissioners: Yes

Type of Submission: Complaint

Subject: request to rezone 1825 Summit Drive from 5.23 acres to two 2.5 acre lots

Notes (Describe the issue for the Commissioner): My husband and I are very upset about this possibility. If approved it has the potential of creating a precedent that would change the character of our neighborhood and the quality of our life here. It would lead to more crowding, more congestion, problems with having adequate water supply and potentially decreasing our property values. We moved here to ensure that no one could build high density housing in our area and appreciate that we are able to continue living this way. Please do not permit this rezoning to happen!

GIS Attributes

District :1

Jurisdiction:

Contact Info

Sharon Shvartzman

Individual Complainant

Call: (719) 231-7838

Email: sshvartzman@yahoo.com

Address: N/A

Updated by: Anonymous On: 03/07/2023

Comments

No details available

Images

No documents associated

ctivity Logs	
03/07/2023 03:11 PM Provider changed to CCM	
System	
03/07/2023 03:11 PM Case created	
Anonymous	